
Docket # Case Caption Open Date

CE20120757- IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION OF CSC TKR, LLC FOR RENEWAL OF A CERTIFICATE OF APPROVAL TO 
OPERATE AND MAINTAIN A CABLE TELEVISION SYSTEM IN THE TOWN OF NEWTON, COUTY OF SUSSEX, STATE 
OF NEW JERSEY

12/21/2020

EO20120758- EDUCATIONAL SERVICES COMMISSION OF NEW JERSEY-GOVERNMENT ENERGY AGGREGATION SUBMITTAL, 
BOROUGH OF RUNNEMEDE - EAP N.J.A.C. 14:14-6.4 ET SEQ

12/23/2020

EF20120759- IN THE MATTER OF THE VERIFIED PETITION OF JERSEY CENTRAL POWER & LIGHT COMPANY FOR AUTHORITY TO 
ISSUE AND SELL UP TO $500,000,000 AGGREGATE PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF SENIOR NOTES IN ONE OR MORE 
SERIES AND TO MAKE, EXECUT AND DELIEVER ONE OR MORE SUPPLEMENTAL INDENTURES IN CONNECTION 
THEREWITH

12/23/2020

TE20120760- IN THE MATTER OF THE PETITION OF UNITED TELEPHONE COMPANY OF NEW JERSEY, INC. D/B/A CENTURYLINK 
FOR APPROVAL OF THE RENEWAL FOR TWO MUNICIPAL CONSENTS PURSUANT TO N.J.S.A. 48:2-14 FRANKLIN 
TOWNSHIP, (SOMERSET COUNTY)

12/23/2020

TE20120761- IN THE MATTER OF THE PETITION OF UNITED TELEPHONE COMPANY OF NEW JERSEY, INC. D/B/A CENTURYLINK 
FOR APPROVAL OF THE RENEWAL FOR TWO MUNICIPAL CONSENTS PURSUANT TO N.J.S.A. 48:2-14 
WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP, (MORRIS COUNTY)

12/23/2020

TO20120762- IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION OF VERIZON NEW JERSEY, INC. AND AT&T FOR APPROVAL OF AN 
AMENDMENT TO AN INTERCONNECTION AGREEMENT UNDER SETION 252 (e) OF THE TELECOMMUNICATIONS 
ACT OF 1996

12/23/2020

GR20120763- IN THE MATTER OF THE PETITION OF PUBLIC SERVICE ELECTRIC AND GAS COMPANY TO MODIFY ITS 
MANUFACTURED GAS PLANT (MGP) REMEDIATION COMPONENT WITHIN ITS ELECTRIC SOCIETAL BENEFITS 
CHARGE (SBC) AND ITS GAS SBC: DURING THE REMEDIATION ADJUSTMENT CHARGE (RAC) 28  PERIOD, AUGUST 
1, 2019, to JULY 31, 2020

12/24/2020

QO20120764- IN THE MATTER OF THE IMPLEMENTATION OF L. 2012, C. 24, THE SOLAR ACT OF 2012
IN THE MATTER OF THE NEW JERSEY SOLAR TRANSITION PURSUANT TO P.L. 2018, C. 17- APPLICATION FOR 
CERTIFICATION OF SOLAR FACILITY AS ELIGIBLE FOR TRECS PURSUANT TO SUBSECTION (T) OF THE SOLAR ACT 
OF 2012
 
EPP  RENEWABLE ENERGY LLC
PENNSAUKEN LANDFILL SOLAR PROJECT PHASE 4

12/24/2020

EO20120765- EDUCATIONAL SERVICES COMMISSION OF NEW JERSEY-GOVERNMENT ENERGY AGGREGATION SUBMITTAL 
TOWNSHIP OF BYRAM- EAP N.J.A.C. 14:4-6.4 ET SEQ

12/24/2020

Number of Docketed Cases 9

Run data & time: 12/24/2020 11:42:40 AM Page 1 of 1

NJ BOARD OF PUBLIC UTILITIES

Newly Docketed Matters 12/24/2020
CASES DOCKETED FROM 12/21/2020 TO 12/24/2020


